City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype License Status

LIC-1001634

LIC-1001603

LIC-1001602

LIC-1001723

LIC-1001725

LIC-1001726

LIC-1001669
LIC-1001730

LIC-1001731

LIC-1001732

LIC-1001733

Pro Therapeutics
Massage Therapy

Florida Martial Art's

My Salon Suites :
MISLAN, TARA

Gilligan, Gooding,
Franjola & Batsel PA :
Gilligan, Gooding,
Franjola & Batsel PA -
Dwendolyn Williams

Gilligan, Gooding,
Franjola & Batsel PA :
Gilligan, Gooding,
Franjola & Batsel PA -
Jeremy T Powers

Grace Surgery Center :
Grace Surgery Center -

Paul Jo

2340 NE 2nd Street
#100

5400 SW College Rd
#111/112

4205 SW 38TH CT
#101

1531 SE 36TH AVE

1531 SE 36TH AVE

2301 SE 3rd Ave Bldg
200

ONE STOP FIREWORKS 3455 N Pine Ave
Hair By Nereyda : Hair By 2606 SW 19TH

Nereyda - Nereyda G

Healthy Hands of Ocala :
Healthy Hands of Ocala -

Aaron K Nichols

Healthy Hands of Ocala :
Healthy Hands of Ocala -

Cathy Culp

Healthy Hands of Ocala :
Healthy Hands of Ocala -

Cindy Huffman

AVENUE RD #200-10

1302 SE 25TH LOOP
#104

1302 SE 25TH LOOP
#104

1302 SE 25TH LOOP
#104

6/8/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/11/2020

6/11/2020

6/11/2020

6/11/2020
6/12/2020

6/12/2020

6/12/2020

6/12/2020

General Business SALON Active

General Business SCHOOLMARTIALARTS Active

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
Professionals ATTORNEY Active
Professionals ATTORNEY Active
Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active






