## City of Ocala, FL

## **Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)**

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001634	Pro Therapeutics Massage Therapy	2340 NE 2nd Street #100	6/8/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001603	Florida Martial Art's	5400 SW College Rd #111/112	6/9/2020	General Business	SCHOOLMARTIALARTS	Active
LIC-1001602	My Salon Suites : MISLAN, TARA	4205 SW 38TH CT #101	6/9/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001723	Gilligan, Gooding, Franjola & Batsel PA: Gilligan, Gooding, Franjola & Batsel PA - Dwendolyn Williams	1531 SE 36TH AVE	6/11/2020	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1001725	Gilligan, Gooding, Franjola & Batsel PA: Gilligan, Gooding, Franjola & Batsel PA - Jeremy T Powers	1531 SE 36TH AVE	6/11/2020	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1001726	Grace Surgery Center : Grace Surgery Center - Paul Jo	2301 SE 3rd Ave Bldg 200	6/11/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001669	ONE STOP FIREWORKS	3455 N Pine Ave	6/11/2020	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1001730	Hair By Nereyda : Hair By Nereyda - Nereyda G	2606 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200-10	6/12/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001731	Healthy Hands of Ocala : Healthy Hands of Ocala - Aaron K Nichols		6/12/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001732	Healthy Hands of Ocala : Healthy Hands of Ocala - Cathy Culp		6/12/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001733	Healthy Hands of Ocala : Healthy Hands of Ocala - Cindy Huffman		6/12/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active